
2 LOGOS ON 20’ SIDES
OPTION_1

SEAM

SEAM

58 2

109

7 12

11

43

61

8"

60"

8"

60"

8"

60"

44"

24"

44"

24"

44"

24"

ShowStopper 10x 20 Tent (Thermal Imprint)

ACCEPTABLE FILE FORMATS: 

Vector lines Vector image

• Adobe Illustrator (.ai, .pdf, .eps)
• All Fonts Outlined
• Images Embedded

Updated: 12.11.14

Using PMS colors in your art
is recommended but an exact
match cannot be guaranteed.

STITCH LINE

60”W x 8”H
SAFE Sides:

44”W x 24”H
PEAK MAX:

N/A
(no bleed on this product)

BLEED AREA

TEMPLATE KEY

N/A
FINISHED SIZE

Only (1) imprint per location.
1 location=

1 peak OR 1 valance with a 
maximum of 12 locations.

Art must be vector
All fonts must be outlined
Save file as PDF
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CENTER ONLY
PRINT OPTION

(imprint location 1 and 6 are not
available with center only)

CENTER ONLY
PRINT OPTION

(imprint location 3 and 4 are not
available with center only)

1 LOGO ON 20’ SIDES
OPTION_2

ShowStopper 10x20 Tent (Thermal Imprint)

ACCEPTABLE FILE FORMATS: 

Vector lines Vector image

• Adobe Illustrator (.ai, .pdf, .eps)
• All Fonts Outlined
• Images Embedded

Updated: 12.11.14

Using PMS colors in your art
is recommended but an exact
match cannot be guaranteed.

STITCH LINE

60”W x 8”H
SAFE Sides:

44”W x 24”H
PEAK MAX:

N/A
(no bleed on this product)

BLEED AREA

TEMPLATE KEY

N/A
FINISHED SIZE

Only (1) imprint per location.
1 location=

1 peak OR 1 valance with a 
maximum of 12 locations.

Art must be vector
All fonts must be outlined
Save file as PDF


